4.0 6.3 10 16 20 25
4.6 7.2 11.5 18.4 23.0 28.7
10 6.3×7
15 6.3×7 6.3×10
22 6.3×7 6.3×7 8×11.5
33 6.3×7 6.3×7 6.3×10 10×12.5
47 6.3×7 6.3×10 8×11.5 10×12.5
68 6.3×10 8×11.5 8×11.5

♦Environmental correspondence
The environmental friendly substance is not used for a use component.
• The lead free of terminal plating (Sn 100%)
♦Part number & Specifications
♦Part Number (EX)  16V100µF
Solid Electrolytic Capacitors with Functional Polymer FPCAP
Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information. Please contact our sales office or distributor near to your company. 030724
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance Leakage Current tanδ ESR
Maxmun permissible
Ripple Current
Case Size
(V) (µF, at120Hz) (µA, 2 minutes) (mΩ, at100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
  560 FP-4R0RE561M-S1 G 224.0 0.080 14 4080      8×11.5
  820 FP-4R0RE821M-S1 G 328.0 0.080 12 5040    10×12.5
1200 FP-4R0RE122M-S1 G 960.0 0.150 12 5040    10×12.5
    47 FP-6R3RE470M-01 G     5.9 0.070 60 1430 6.3×7
  150 FP-6R3RE151M-01 G   18.9 0.070 30 2780      8×11.5
  220 FP-6R3RE221M-01 G   27.7 0.070 30 3000      8×11.5
  330 FP-6R3RE331M-01 G   41.6 0.070 25 3500    10×12.5
  390 FP-6R3RE391M-S1 G 245.7 0.080 16 3810      8×11.5
  680 FP-6R3RE681M-S1 G 428.4 0.080 13 4840    10×12.5
  820 FP-6R3RE821M-S1 G 516.6 0.120 12 5040    10×12.5
1000 FP-6R3RE102M-S1 G 630.0 0.120 12 5040 10×12.5
  33 FP-010RE330M-01 G     6.6 0.070 70 1370 6.3×7
  68 FP-010RE680M-01 G   13.6 0.070 50 2000 6.3×10
100 FP-010RE101M-01 G   20.0 0.070 30 2670      8×11.5
220 FP-010RE221M-01 G   44.0 0.070 27 3370    10×12.5
470 FP-010RE471M-S1 G 470.0 0.080 15 4510    10×12.5
  22 FP-016RE220M-01 G     7.1 0.060 70 1350 6.3×7
  33 FP-016RE330M-01 G   10.6 0.060 70 1370 6.3×7
  47 FP-016RE470M-01 G   15.1 0.060 60 1830 6.3×10
  68 FP-016RE680M-01 G   21.8 0.060 36 2700      8×11.5
100 FP-016RE101M-01 G   32.0 0.060 30 2740      8×11.5
150 FP-016RE151M-01 G   48.0 0.060 28 3260    10×12.5
330 FP-016RE331M-S1 G 792.0 0.080 17 4580    10×12.5
  15 FP-020RE150M-01 G     6.0 0.060 90 1200 6.3×7
  22 FP-020RE220M-01 G     8.8 0.060 70 1300 6.3×7
  33 FP-020RE330M-01 G   13.2 0.060 70 1710 6.3×10
  47 FP-020RE470M-01 G   18.8 0.060 40 2450      8×11.5
  68 FP-020RE680M-01 G   27.2 0.060 36 2600      8×11.5
100 FP-020RE101M-01 G   40.0 0.060 30 3210    10×12.5
  10 FP-025RE100M-01 G     5.0 0.060 90 1150 6.3×7
  15 FP-025RE150M-01 G     7.5 0.060 70 1650 6.3×10
  22 FP-025RE220M-01 G   11.0 0.060 40 2330      8×11.5
  33 FP-025RE330M-01 G   16.5 0.060 35 2900    10×12.5
  47 FP-025RE470M-01 G   23.5 0.060 35 2980    10×12.5
25
Part Number
20
10